
 

 Ravens Academy Newsletter 

 

Dear Parents/Carers 

 

Vacancy for Catering Assistant 

There is a job opportunity for a catering assistant (maternity 

leave only until January 2023) in the Ravens school kitchen with 

our catering company Chartwells. 

- Term time only. 

- 15 hours per week 11am-2pm. 

- Uniform and training provided. 

If you would like to make an application for this job please send 

your CV direct to   U97236-a@compass-group.co.uk 

 

 

Breakfast Club 

This is a reminder that breakfast club does not start until 

8:00am. Please do not arrive early as we are unable to let the 

children in any earlier.  

 

LATE ITEMS 

Please remember to bring all of your children’s items for school in 

with them in the morning as we are unable to take any items that 

parents bring in late for example lunch boxes, drink bottles etc to 

your children.  

 

mailto:U97236-a@compass-group.co.uk


SCHOOL UNIFORM 

School uniform and book bags are available to purchase online at: 

www.theschooluniformspecialists.com  Code is RAV501 

Menu week commencing 13th June Week 3. There is a new 

menu so please take a look on the website.  

 

Holiday Dates 2021-2022 

NON PUPIL DAYS                                                       

Friday 1st July 2022 

SUMMER HOLS 

Pupils finish Thurs 21st July 

Children return to school on Monday 5th September  

Holiday Dates 2022-2023 

NON PUPIL DAYS 

Thursday 1st September  

Friday 2nd September 

Monday 31st October  

Friday 10th February 2023 

Friday 30th June 2023 

OCTOBER HALF TERM  

Pupils finish: Fri 21st October  

Pupils return: Tue 1st November 

 

CHRISTMAS BREAK  

Pupils finish: Thu 22nd December 

Pupils return: Mon 9th January 

http://www.theschooluniformspecialists.com/


FEBRUARY HALF TERM 

Pupils Finish: Thur 9th February 

Pupils Return: Mon 20th February 

EASTER BREAK  

Pupils Finish: Fri 31st March  

Pupils Return: Mon 17th April  

BANK HOLIDAY MONDAY 1st MAY 

MAY HALF TERM 

Pupils Finish: Fri 26th May 

Pupils Return: Mon 5th June 

SUMMER HOLS  

Pupils Finish: Fri 21st July 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 


